e

]

e i it -

|

C——

Affilation No. : 530369

h =S (2]

0 o M O

10.

14
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

N

Name of Pupil
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Nationality

Caste of Pupil
Date of Admission
Admission in Class

Date of Birth
(According as per School Record)

Class in which the pupil last studied

. Annual Examination Last Taken with

Result

. Subjects Studied

. Whether qualified for Promotion to

the higher class

. School Fee paid upto the month

Total No of working days
Total No of present days
Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl

bhonc 20]662-28525() 285260 Code No. : 03899
I.D. D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHO
HISAR (HARYANA)
ATFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI
—_— UNDER D.A.V.COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE,NEW DELHI
SCHOOL LEA\./ING CERTIFICATE/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
. S.L.C. No. : 3969 Admission No.  : 6357 Govt.Sr.No. : 2205492981
5

: AKSH MALIK

: RUPENDRA MALIK

: REETA

: INDIAN

: GENERAL

: 09-04-2019

: LK.G

: 06-06-2016 (in Words : Six June Two Thousand Sixteen)

: FIRST
: CBSE, NEW DELHI

¢ 1. HINDI, 2.ENGLISH, 3.MATH, 4.E.V.S,
5. MORAL EDUCATION, 6. DRAWING

: YES, SECOND

: MARCH'2023
: 216
:’ 188

Guide :

Game played or extra-curricular activities

in which the pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Reasons for leaving the school
Date of application

Date of Issue

Any other remarks

n'J"f JM)
Signature of
Class Teacher

: LITERARY AND SCIENTIFIC ACTIVITIES
: GOOD

: DUE TO PARENTS REQUEST

: 03-03-2023

: 30-03-2023

g

o

Checked by
Full Name... g 3t Kumar Jain
Designation.... Senior Asstt.

&qss stamp
LD. D.A.V, Public Schoel

NTSAR



