Phone :01662-285259,285260

Affilation No. : 530369 Code No. : 03899

## I.D. D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

## HISAR (HARYANA)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI UNDER D.A.V.COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, NEW DELHI

SCHOOL LEAVIN	G CERTIFICATE / TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
1. S.L.C. No.	: 3969 Admission No. : 6357 Govt.Sr.No. : 2205492981
2. Name of Pupil	: AKSH MALIK
3. Father's Name	: RUPENDRA MALIK
4. Mother's Name	: REETA
5. Nationality	: INDIAN
6. Caste of Pupil	: GENERAL
7. Date of Admission	: 09-04-2019
8. Admission in Class	: L.K.G
<ol> <li>Date of Birth (According as per School Record)</li> </ol>	: 06-06-2016 (in Words : Six June Two Thousand Sixteen)
10. Class in which the pupil last studied	: FIRST
<ol> <li>Annual Examination Last Taken with Result</li> </ol>	: CBSE, NEW DELHI
12. Subjects Studied	: 1. HINDI, 2. ENGLISH, 3. MATH, 4. E.V.S. 5. MORAL EDUCATION, 6. DRAWING
<ol> <li>Whether qualified for Promotion to the higher class</li> </ol>	: YES, SECOND
14. School Fee paid upto the month	: MARCH'2023
15. Total No of working days	: 216
16. Total No of present days	: 188
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Gu	ide :
18. Game played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	: LITERARY AND SCIENTIFIC ACTIVITIES
19. General conduct	: GOOD
20. Reasons for leaving the school	: DUE TO PARENTS REQUEST
21. Date of application	: 03-03-2023
22. Date of Issue	: 30-03-2023
23. Any other remarks	
( Puls d	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by Full Name...Ajit. Kumar Jain Designation....Senior Asstt. Principals Signature with Privalpass stamp I.D. D.A.V. Public School

WISAR